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ACT
Canberra Candles by Kate Soy candles 0428 588 055 katec.89@hotmail.com

Canberra Rockvizion Concert & Event Photography 0416 316 738 rockvizion@gmail.com

NSW
Albion Park My French Bazaar Shabby French Furniture 02 4256 3519 karenpett@live.com.au

Albion Park Photography By Rudi Fine Art Photography 0412 278 823

Albion Park Sweet Escape Scents & Candles Soy Candles & Melts 0423 328 881 seh.terry@gmail.com

Albion Park Rail Cates Corner Embroidered Towels, Giftware 02 4256 3793 cpabis@virginbroadband.com.au

Albion Park Rail Homescrap Scrapbooking Supplies 02 4257 3634 roxanne9965@primusonline.com.au

Albury Cat Handmade Soy Wax Melts Wax Melts & Candles 0432 716 220 moonlightlotus@iinet.net.au

Ashford The Dream Alchemist Dreamcatchers 0424 270 410 julieanne@TheDreamAlchemist.com

Bathurst Billyview Creations Crystal Gardens 0438 263 374 belinda_andrews@hotmail.com

Berry Berry Handyman Parquetry 02 4464 2501 berryhandyman@live.com.au

Blacktown Cool Clipz Handcrafted Items 02 9671 7692 lacharna@ozemail.com.au

Boambee East Bellart 0421 453 365 art.trade@danielleburford.com.au

Bomaderry Sue Davies Stationery, Greeting Cards 02 4422 6320 cydavies@gmail.com

Bowral Katrina McIntyre Shopping bags, Hangers 02 4682 3197 nannahangers@spin.net.au

Bowral Nannahangers Felt Covered Notebooks 0424 430 268 nannahangers@spin.net.au

Bronte Ohsoyummi Natural Candles Natural soy candles 0407 573 910 ohsoyummicandles@gmail.com

Bulli Hocus Pocus Copus Wine Glass Charms 0416 940 164 rebecca.copus@hotmail.com

Bundanoon Callaghan Art 8" x 10" Orignal Art 0411 436 155 msh30@bigpond.com

Bundanoon Toni Bartush-Peek Hot Water Bottle Covers 0401 090 190 tlbartush@gmail.com

Campbelltown Pink Butterfly Candles Candles, Gifts and homewares 0411 820 617 aurora@pinkbutterfly.com.au

Campbelltown Wicked Wicks & Melts Candles & Melts 02 4621 2847 wickedwicksds@gmail.com

Canowindra Just Candles Candles 0420 647 419 shania8@live.com.au

Carlingford Julie Marr Photography Photography 0425 237 628

Coogee Winning Games Cards & Games 0415 532 840 aw@winningames.com

Croydon Park Time Captured Memories Personalized works of art 02 9798 0821 gailedonoghue@bigpond.com

Culburra Beach Oceans Breeze Soy Candles Fragrant Soy Candles 02 4422 5288 info@oceansbreeze.com.au

Ettalong Goddess Belladonna Clothing, Candles etc 0414 325 900 blackrose.lizz@bigpond.com
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Figtree Eternal Blooms Silk Floral Bouquets 0422 304 793 reginadevitt@hotmail.com

Figtree Swardi Photo Gifts Personalised Full-Colour Photo Gifts 0466 188 806 susan@swardi.com.au

Flinders Eternal Flame Candles Handmade Soy Candles 0407 521 285 eternal_flame_candles@hotmail.com

Forbes Shimmer Candles Handmade Candles & Fragrance 0407 787 897 kristy.lamont@shimmercandles.com

Foxground WikCraft Essentials WikCraft Essentials 0438 489 400 m_cl8rk@hotmail.com

Glenmore Park Candle Creations By Rosie Candles, Bath Bombs 0414 279 329 hannahmarto@hotmail.com

Goulburn Just Soy Candles Australia Soy Candles & Fused Glass Products 02 4840 2228 justsoycandlesaustralia@gmail.com

Goulburn Leelarney Pritchard Wooden Lamps 02 4821 8409

Greystanes JDesign Mosaics Handmade Mosaics 0431 596 900 joannedahl@live.com

Hassall Grove Candle and Flame Candles, Gifts & Incense 0416 296 117 nakatservices@gmail.com

Hawkesbury My Notebook Stationery 0487 204 044 info@mynotebook.net.au

Lakemba Model Cars Diecast Model Cars 0425 260 450 keithyyip@hotmail.com

Linden You Design it -  We Print it 02 4753 1002

Mount Druitt Sonja's Candles Candles 0409 155 016 Smholzapfel@me.com

Newcastle Mini Melts Hunter Valley Mini Melts 0448 714 822 davidc@minimelts.com.au

Newcastle Schloss Handmade Wood Items. 0432 599 243 tim_n_ruth@yahoo.com.au

Nowra Dragonfly Scrapbooks Scrapbooking Supplies 0407 458 224 dragonflyscrapbooks@live.com

Oak Flats Burning The Wick Candles Scented Handmade Soy Wax Candles, Melts 0412 284 095 burningthewick@bigpond.com

Oakdale Yvonnes Handmade Pottery Creative Pots 0439 516 045 yvonneshandmadepottery@gmail.com

Penrith Karina's Creations Handmade Gifts 0408 206 304 karinascreations@bigpond.com

Penrose Salt Lamps Wollongong Himalayan Salt Lamps 0402 751 242 saltlampswollongong@bigpond.com

Richmond Ham Designs Picture Frames 0409 947 187 megsy2@hotmail.com

Riverwood Gina Santarelli Ceramic Vases, Gift boxes & Jewellery 02 9596 1017 gina_una@hotmail.com

Ropes Crossing Belinda's Candles Candles & Accessories 0414 474 738 Belinda.heit@outlook.com

Rouse Hill Peppermint Art Invitations & cards 0406 900 740 kerrie.peppermintart@gmail.com

Safety Beach Magnolia Exotic Framed Shells 0407 142 311 anneandmick@bigpond.com

Shoalhaven Heads Sandra Hargrave & Steve Clark Handmade gifts 0415 113 547 ssharmony@bigpond.com

South Turramurra I Chubel Borshtin & B C  Sawicki Oil Paintings, Frames & Mirrors 0433 346 333 habakuki@yahoo.com

St Andrews Matthew and Dorothy Russell Hand made pens 02 9603 9885 mdrussell@optusnet.com.au

St Andrews Taylor Made Cupcakes & Embroidery Embroiderery & Cakes 0421 953 444 nst1@bigpond.net.au

St Marys Pampering Candles Soy Candles 0403 610 336 pamperingcandles@hotmail.com
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Sutherland Partylite Consultant Candles and Ornaments 0414 872 518 kymdave@hotmail.com

Swansea Mystical Star New Age Spiritual 0423 827 925 mysticalstar888@gmail.com

Sydney Amore Soy Candles Soy Candles 0410 433 256 amoresoycandles@hotmail.com

Sydney Betty & June Craftz Wool Products 0448 376 376 betty.june.craftz@gmail.com

Sydney Candles4u Natural Soy Candles 0432 422 905 sales@candles4u.com.au

Sydney Duncan Leather goods 0403 944 010 duncan_at@hotmail.com

Sydney Katey-Anna Flutterflies Handcrafted Items 0450 297 649 Katey_Anna_Flutterflies@live.com.au

Sydney Ponfel Christmas Decorations 0413 345 847 Tanyapdl75@yahoo.com.au

Sydney RelaxScent Natural Soy Candles Natural Soy Candles 0449 966 348 sus20an@yahoo.com.au

Sydney Scent From Provence Candles and Soaps 0458 325 299 sales@scentfromprovence.com.au

Sydney The Art Shop Mona Vale Unique Handmade Art 02 9979 6559 theartshop@iinet.net.au

Sydney The Deaf Club Sydney 0431 686 465 lorrainedarcy7@gmail.com

Sydney The mouse and me handmade Arts & Craft 0424 151 606 themouseandmedesigns@gmail.com

Sydney V J Art Art & Gifts 02 9440 4078 vikki@iinet.net.au

Sydney Wickd Candles Candles 0418 457 183 cs@wickdcandles.com.au

Tarcutta Adelewolf 0434 641 319 Adele_wolf@live.com

The Branch The Branch Lane Candles Handmade Soy Candles 02 4997 6666 thebranchlane.candles@gmail.com

Toongabbie Hura Henna Tatoo Artist Henna Painting & Indian Bags 02 9863 1161 sir.hura@gmail.com

Tuggerah String Heaven Australia 0432 395 488 sales@stringheaven.com.au

Wamberal Angelorra Candles, Diffusers 0438 847 192 angeebee5@msn.com

Wangi Wangi Ruth Kellaway's Art Creations Artworks 0412 999 312 Girl0174@hotmail.com

Warilla Smartie Arts Original Abstract and Mxed Media Paintings 0410 312 146 erbas89@optusnet.com.au

Warragamba DaisyDee Ricepaper Crafts Ceramics / Ricepaper 02 4274 3047 ddaise71@hotmail.com

Wellington Creative Metal Metalwork and Pens 0408 263 644 creative-metal@bigpond.com

West Gosford Artwerx Australia Australian Wind Spinners 02 4323 9598 dani@artwerxaustralia.com.au

West Ryde Sewmuchtosee 0422 926 867 dellswear@gmail.com

Wollongong Create the Mood Candles Candles 02 4262 7827 bronte186@gmail.com

Wollongong Gorjess Oil Melts Oil wax melts 0406 067 510 gor_jess_xox@live.com.au

Wollongong Photo to Art Photo to Painting 02 4284 6345 phototoart@optusnet.com.au

Wollongong Saras Little Soy Melt Shop Soy Melts 0499 991 913 saraslittlesoymeltshop@gmail.com

Wollongong Shelise Candles Hand Poured Candles 0418 111 512 shelisecandles@yahoo.com.au
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Woy Woy Daves Wooden Wonders Hand Crafted Timber Artwork 02 4341 0285 timberart1@optusnet.com.au

NT
Darwin Bali Dimensions 3D Tin wall art 0471 851 504 balidimension@bigpond.com.au

QLD
Agnes Water Agnes Wayer Adventures Candles, Photography 0411 247 511 jennie@jrcs.com.au

Aspley Addis Collection Handmade Greeting Cards 0481 232 283 cwooda81@gmail.com

Aspley Lily Jean Studios Photography 0433 204 174 sjdekleijn@gmail.com

Bowen Downunder Styles Recycled Plastic Mats 07 4786 6801 sales@downunderstyles.com

Brighton Ladybug Candles & Gifts Candles and soaps 0407 284 607 bugsmount@live.com.au

Brisbane Beverley Hughes Embroidered Towels 0738 432 920 bdhughes@hotmail.com

Brisbane Butterfly Essence Melts and Candles 0431 092 948 butterflyessence64@hotmail.com

Brisbane By Louise Candles, Soap and Lotion 0409 071 383 louise@bylouise.net.au

Brisbane Fabulous Aroma & Jewellery Candles and Goats Milk Soap 0406 072 465 fabulousaroma@hotmail.com

Brisbane Giggles Crew Entertainment Button Badges 2 sizes 0423 690 026 laughing_bern@hotmail.com

Brisbane P & T Aromatic Candles Soy Wax Candles 0423 174 266

Brisbane Spoil & Indulge Soaps, Candles 0418 755 885 sue@spoilandindulge.com.au

Buderim Stick Ups Wall Art Removable Stickers 0414 806 443 stickupswallart@bigpond.com

Cairns Canvas Print Studio Your Photo to Canvas 07 4098 5921 gfrawley@netspace.net.au

Cairns Chezzas Crafty Nappy Cakes Cakes with nappies 0401 844 643 upy55@hotmail.com

Cairns Kaitâ€™s Unique Candles Hand Made candles 0499 981 102 kaitsuniquecandles@gmail.com

Cairns Kirstyskrafts Handmade Sewing Gifts 0457 416 410 kawatson11@hotmail.com

Esk Amber Oak Farm & Saddlery Saddlery, Tack, Bridles 0438 765 527 caroline-hun@hotmail.com

Gin Gin Mals Nick Nacks 0414 429 973 merrilynlihs@gmail.com

Gold Coast Cardsonline Greeting Cards 0423 043 645 jane@cardsonline.com.au

Hatton Vale Susu Creations Handmade Goods 07 5418 6117 suecox1770@hotmail.com

Hervey Bay Sign Doctor Signwriter 1300 820 520 signdoctor101@gmail.com

Kensington Grove Photo Cross Stitch Patterns 07 5465 6297 Annemareecupit@yahoo.com.au

Kingston Roses Forevermore Wooden Roses 0420 895 512 rosesforevermore@outlook.com.au

Macleay Island Earth Signs Spiritual Gifts 0411 884 909 leanne.m.fernandes@gmail.com
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Mourilyan Elegant Embroidery Embroidery, Sewing 0459 290 707 wbowditch@live.com

National Smart Candles Australia Pty Ltd Flameless Wax Candle 0402 473 476 mike@smartcandle.com.au

Sunshine Coast Ind. Scentsy Consultant Scented Wickless Wax 0408 770 271 ptorrens@bigpond.net.au

Tanawha Buderim Candle Co. Candle workshop 0418 887 300 dewi@buderimcandleco.com

Townsville Troppo Gel Candles Hand Made Gel Candles 0437 265 476 troppous@hotmail.com

Victoria Point Sanare Buckwheat husk pillow 0408 646 468 adajuh@me.com

SA
Adelaide Bazelle Designz 0438 847 662 rach2nz@hotmail.com

Adelaide Joles Candles & Gifts Candles 0404 112 518 sloanjo@bigpond.com

Adelaide Touched By A Petal Framed Prints 0448 299 912 kmalyniak@yahoo.com

Adelaide Unique Wooden Crafts Wooden Crafts 0415 279 946 wendy@uniquewoodencrafts.net

Flagstaff Hill Partylite Candles. Demos, Accessories 0432 820 697 alisonhuffa@hotmail.com

Frances Ageless Creations 0427 247 339 agelessold@bigpond.com.au

VIC
Alexandra Miss Millas Quality Craft Supplies 03 5772 1669 missmillas@bigpond.com

Altona Zombie Candles Soy & Palm Candles 0455 889 478 b.skerry@yahoo.com.au

Ballarat Independent Phoenix Trader Greeting  Cards, Wrap, Tags, etc. 0402 545 150 kelly.lance11@gmail.com

Ballarat Josie's Bouquets & Posies Floral Arrangements, Wooden Roses 0487 649 812 jmjp@ncable.net.au

Canadian Utter Nonsense Art, Handmade Craft 0412 712 172 janp888@gmail.com

Cranbourne East Dragon-Light Candles Soy Candles etc. 0425 799 153 cathie@dragon-lightcandles.com.au

Doveton Vintagerose Collection Thanks, I made it myself 0430 640 129 vintagerosecollection@hotmail.com

Epping Bevieaqua Turnings Handmade Pens 0406 386 380 joe_bev2@iinet.net.au

Essendon Wrapping Colors 0448 468 845 Wrappingcolors@gmail.com

Geelong Geelong Candle Co. Soy Candles & Melts 0478 680 989 colonialcandlez@gmail.com

Geelong Independent Phoenix Trader Greeting Cards 0419 625 858 kazcards@hotmail.com

Glenroy Victoria's Essence Soy Scented Candles & Diffusers 0411 456 401 Vicky_Salty@yahoo.com

Lalor Lauris with Love Handmade Crafts & Gifts 0405 584 014 lauriswithlove13@outlook.com

Lilydale Scented Lane Soy Candles Soy Candles & Melts 0417 501 878 Scentedlane@optusnet.com.au

Melbourne Bargain Delights Perfumes, Oils, Gifts 0487 521 866 adamfaux7@gmail.com
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Melbourne Brigi Accesories 0433 166 372 Brisa_laura09@hotmail.com

Melbourne Crystal Ascension Crystals, Salt Lamps 0423 418 378 crystalcleanse@tutanota.com

Melbourne Daiseys Market Shop Variety Products 0411 249 100 junemurphy44@gmail.com

Melbourne Favourplease Personalised Candles 0412 033 528 iemtsis@gmail.com

Melbourne Its So Cool Icy pole holders etc 0413 515 628 sgeddes@vtown.com.au

Melbourne Love and Light Candles Pty Ltd Soy, Vintage Candles 0419 719 427 wendy@loveandlightcandles.com.au

Melbourne Sahaura Paintings 0405 024 146 nanou862@msn.com

Melbourne Special Candle Light Personalized Candles 0487 917 429 sljarman@hotmail.com

Morwell Nanna Sallys Books Gifts Craft 03 5135 3772 nannasally@optusnet.com.au

Mount Eliza Close To My Heart Consultant Scrapbooking, Stamps 0425 710 776 yvonnebill1@bigpond.com

Mulgrave OZ DreamCatch Unique Dreamcatchers 0410 520 085 afro0042@optusnet.com.au

Ringwood North Luscious Lollipop Photography Photography 0408 997 317 info@lusciouslollipop.com.au

Taylors Hill Greetings from Tran Greeting Cards 0404 009 001 tranfalzone37@gmail.com

Tootgarook Mugs Alley Handpainted Mugs 0403 792 679 mugsalley@outlook.com

Warburton Anita Juffermans Clay, Crochet & Tiles 0423 951 137 anitajuf@hotmail.com

WA
Bibra Lake Svetlana Mears Handmade Fused Glass 0408 013 135 svetlanamears@gmail.com

Booragoon Close to My Heart Scrapbooking 0405 025 440 csgeld@gmail.com

Midand Independent Scentsy Consultant Scented Wickless Wax 0427 057 092 boyd_rose@hotmail.com

Perth Awaken Your Senses Candles & Aromas Soy, Palm, Reed Diffusers 0433 554 679 awakenyoursenses@outlook.com

Perth eBooks on CD Old Books on CD 0437 381 842 steve@steveewings.com

Perth Modern Musings Poetry 0432 374 968 Caroline1994@live.com.au

Perth Rock_Paper_Scrabble Scrabble Frames 0409 146 112 rock_paper_scrabble@hotmail.com
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